PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
(02) 8850 2888
sales@fi resense.com.au
VIC
(03) 9646 4557
salesvic@fi resense.com.au
QLD

VES-A00-P VES-A10-P
VESDA-E VES Range
ORDERING INFORMATION
VES-A00-P VESDA-E VES with LEDs, Plastic Enclosure
VES-A10-P VESDA-E VES with 3.5” Display, Plastic Enclosure
SPARE PARTS
VSP-955 VESDA-E VES Scanner Manifold Spare
VSP-960 VESDA-E Mounting Bracket
VSP-961 VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US
VSP-962 VESDA-E Filter
VSP-962-20 VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces
VSP-963 VESDA-E Aspirator
VSP-964-03 VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber - MK3
VSP-965 VESDA-E Sampling Module
VSP-968 VESDA-E VES-A00-P Front Cover Plastic (LEDs)
VSP-969-S VESDA-E VES-A10-P Front Cover Plastic (3.5” Display)
*Please note that some spare parts are indent items. Contact FireSense to confirm availability.
APPROVALS